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Event 202a: JW19 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 102 Ava SCHMIDTKE (SA) 3:42.117
Half Lap 14.491 14.491 (1)

Lap 1 23.534 23.534 (1)
Lap 2 17.118 40.653 (1)
Lap 3 17.256 57.909 (1)
Lap 4 17.561 1:15.471 (1)
Lap 5 17.620 1:33.091 (1)
Lap 6 17.712 1:50.803 (1)
Lap 7 17.885 2:08.689 (1)
Lap 8 18.180 2:26.869 (1)
Lap 9 18.623 2:45.493 (1)

Lap 10 18.722 3:04.215 (1)
Lap 11 18.901 3:23.116 (1)
Lap 12 19.000 3:42.117 (1)

2. 105 Madeleine WASSERBAECH (SA) 3:47.338 +5.221
Half Lap 15.098 (2)

Lap 1 24.570 24.570 (2)
Lap 2 17.658 42.228 (2)
Lap 3 17.514 59.743 (2)
Lap 4 18.066 1:17.809 (2)
Lap 5 18.436 1:36.245 (2)
Lap 6 18.468 1:54.713 (2)
Lap 7 18.519 2:13.233 (2)
Lap 8 18.706 2:31.940 (2)
Lap 9 18.742 2:50.682 (2)

Lap 10 18.753 3:09.436 (2)
Lap 11 18.831 3:28.267 (2)
Lap 12 19.071 3:47.338 (2)


